23rd & 24th. August 2014, World Record Status

Northern Counties Archery Society 31st. DNAA Double FITA STAR

Venue: Killingworth Young Peoples Club, Killingworth, North Tyneside.

Officials: Lord Patron, Mr. A George. Judge in Charge, Mr.D Harrison, Director of shooting, Mr CE Hall , Judges Mr K Thornton and Mr G Dunk.

Ladies Recurve.
1st. score

2nd. score

3rd score
Double 70m

1st DNAA Lady

Gentlemen Recurve
1st. score

2nd. score

3rd. score

Double 90m

Double 70m

1st DNAA Gentleman

Team Recurve

Compound Ladies
1st. score

2nd. score

3rd score

Double 70m

1st DNAA Lady Compound

Compound Gentlemen
1st. score

2nd. score

3rd. score

Double 90m

Double 70m

JANE REITH

KATE MURRAY

KATE DUNNINGHAM
LISA GILBERT

JANE REITH

SIMON SCOTT
ALLAN BEWS
LUKE FITTES
GRAHAM BAKER
JAMES WADDLE

SIMON SCOTT

4 archers from a club

Allan Bews, Luke Fittes, James Waddle & Kathryn Robertson.

DEIRDRE PATTISON
HOPE GREENWOOD
PAULINE I'ANSON

MURIEL KIRKWOOD

DEIRDRE PATTISON

LLOYD PATTISON
STEVEN JAMES
GEORGE MCMILLAN
ALAN BLOGG

PAUL COLE

1st DNAA Gentleman Compound

LLOYD PATTISON

Team Compound

Most improved DNAA Archer

3 archers from a club

AWARDS LIST

GREEN LANE

BORDER BOWMEN

CLEADON
NORTON

GREEN LANE

NORTON
KILLINGWORTH
KILLINGWORTH
GREEN LANE
KILLINGWORTH

NORTON

KILLINGWORTH

DURHAM CITY
EUAC
DURHAM CITY
PENTLAND

DURHAM CITY

DURHAM CITY
CLEADON
NORTON
HEUGH
WALKER

DURHAM CITY

DURHAM CITY

Lloyd Pattison, Deidre Pattison & Pauline I'Anson.

CATHERINE LOWDEN

DURHAM CITY

Hits
288
288
287

288

288
288
284

288

288
287
288

288

288
288
288

288

Score
2376
2308
2181
504

2376

2458
2230
2196
437
503

2458

8215

2688

2677

2663
640

2688

2674

2668

2597
607
649

2674

8032

234

10s
43
53
30

43

74
47
42

74

132
134
127

132

120
127
117

120

X's
18
17
6

18

28
18
21

28

47
49
58

47

57
50
46

57

Glass
Glass
Medal
Medal

Cup & Medal

Glass
Glass
Medal
Medal

Cup & Medal

Shield & Medals

Glass
Glass
Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Glass
Glass
Medal
Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Shield & Medals

Border Trophy



Longbow Lady
1st score

2nd. score

Longbow Gents
1st score

Barebow Lady
1st score

Barebow Gents
1st score

ELIZABETH ARROWSMITH
CATHERINE HALL

CHRIS EVANS

GLORIA CAPELING

PAUL ATHERTON

BURNTWOOD LADY COMPOUND (no black outs).

JOAN TOMAN

BURNTWOOD GENTLEMAN RECURVE (no black outs).

TOM RODDY

DURHAM CITY
RIVERSIDE

CLEADON

CLEADON

NORTON

KILLINGWORTH

GLAD

Hits
159
134

226

196

246

230

241

794
523

1053

835

1401

1229

1522

& Medal

Glass

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal



LADY RECURVE

JANE REITH

KATE MURRAY

KATE DUNNINGHAM
LISA GILBERT

KAYE NEALE
CATHERINE LOWDEN
CAITLIN BAILEY

KATHRYN ROBERTSON

LOUISE ARKWRIGHT
JULIE BEWS

KATHARINE SHERWOOD

SONIA TAYLOR

GREEN LANE
BORDER BOWMEN
CLEADON
NORTON
GREEN LANE
DURHAM CITY
CLEADON
KILLINGWORTH
NORTON
KILLINGWORTH
WALKER
WALKER

LADY RECURVE SATURDAY ONLY

ABBY THORNTON
KATHERINE DALEY

LADY BAREBOW
GLORIA CAPELING

LADY COMPOUND
DEIRDRE PATTISON
HOPE GREENWOOD
PAULINE I'ANSON
MURIEL KIRKWOOD
JULIE RYAN

VIVIEN DAVIES
SHARON TIDESWELL
JO LARBY

WHITBURN
WHITBURN

CLEADON

DURHAM CITY
EUAC
DURHAM CITY
PENTLAND
AGB
CLEADON
NORTON
NEWBURN

LADY COMPOUND SUNDAY ONLY

ANN IMRIE

LADY LONGBOW

ELIZABETH ARROWSMITH

CATHERINE HALL
PAT BAKER
MARGARET FITTES
CHRIS MERNIN

AGB

DURHAM CITY
RIVERSIDE
GREEN LANE
KILLINGWORTH
RIVERSIDE

Day 1

Place 70m 60m 50m 30m

1 284
2 287
5 254
4 257
6 237
11 249
12 190
8 180
9 195
10 172
13 99

91
3 266
7 208
1 100

Day 1
Place 70m

1 335
3 323
2 326
4 325
5 317
6 305
7 290
8 289
1 66
2 36
3 1
4 16

20

287
303
266
268
245
197
169
200
222
189
128
153

288
229

141

60m
338
336
325
329
318
309
288
268

96
68
35
21
65

271
245
248
250
199
151
119
163
125
152
135

86

224
233

73

50m
323
322
340
309
312
288
295
285

68
54
65
20

0

333
320
285
296
298
176
288
283
275
264
244

300
271

126

30m
347
349
348
345
330
337
313
324

205
73
43
86

0

Hits

144
144
143
142
139
131
129
138
130
128
111
retired

143
141

111

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
144

82
59
46
42
retired

RESULTS LIST

Score 10's X's

1175
1155
1053
1071
979
773
766
826
817
777
606
330

1078
941

440

Score
1343
1330
1339
1308
1277
1239
1186
1166

435
231
144
143

85

21
29
14
17

A DM OO NP

14

10's
67
62
67
55
33
39
13
18
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x's
23
25
27
12
18
13
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Day 2

Place 70m 60m 50m 30m

O 00 NO UL WN
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Day 2
Place

N oo oUW N

274
289
275
247
246
237
199
177
233

305
288
276
285
264
264
267
251
223
135 213
144 141
93 122

79 122

70m 60m
329 339
334 342
319 337
315 329
315 329
304 316
308 295
292

291 293

74 103
34 48
36 40
41 17
Did not shoot

295
259
264
241
224
252
211
208
143
196
133
115

75

50m

327
318
316
326
298
302
286
290

55
76
15
71

327
317
313
304
307
254
304
258
260
274
246
196

119

30m
350
353
352
348
333
335
323
333

127
134

70
118

Hits

144
144
144
144
142
136
144
140
133
135
119
108

85

Hits
144
143
144
144
144
144
142
144

retired

77
75
37
54

Score 10's Xx's

1201
1153
1128
1077
1041
1007
981
894
859
818
664
526

395

Score
1345
1347
1324
1318
1275
1257
1212
1226

359
292
161
247

22
24
16
11
14
15

N W oo v u

10's
65
72
60
58
28
37
27
33

W ok
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o o
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x's
24
24
31
15
14

12

o O o o

Overall
Place

O o0 N UL WN R

o
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Overall
Place

00N O U WN B

70m 60m 50m 30m

558
576
529
504
483
486
389
357
428
307
243

179

70m
664
657
645
640
632
609
598
581

140
70
37
57

592
591
542
553
509
461
436
451
445
402
269

263

60m
677
678
662
658
647
625
583
579

199
116
75
38

566
504
512
491
423
403
330
371
268
348
268

148

660
637
598
600
605
430
592
541
535
538
490

245

50m 30m

650
640
656
635
610
590
581
575

123
130
80
91

697
702
700
693
663
672
636
657

332
207
113
204

Hits

288
288
287
286
281
267
273
278
263
263
230

196

Hits
288
287
288
288
288
288
285
288

159
134
83
96

Score

2376
2308
2181
2148
2020
1780
1747
1720
1676
1595
1270

835

Score
2688
2677
2663
2626
2552
2496
2398
2392

794
523
305
390

10's

43
53
30
28
30
19
19
11
18
12

10's
132
134
127
113
61
76
40
51

P W oN

x's

18
17

N OO O b 0

x's
47
49
58
27
32
22
14
18

o O o o



GENTLEMEN RECURVE
SIMON SCOTT

ALLAN BEWS

LUKE FITTES

GRAHAM BAKER
RICHARD HEFFERNAN
JAMES WADDLE
JAMIE NICHOLSON
ANTHONY TATE
LAWRENCE MACDONALD
MARK ROBERTSON

NORTON
KILLINGWORTH
KILLINGWORTH
GREEN LANE
NORTON
KILLINGWORTH
WALKER
GREEN LANE
GREEN LANE
KILLINGWORTH

GENTLEMEN RECURVE SUNDAY ONLY

MALCOLM SCOTT

WALKER

GENTLEMEN RECURVE SATURDAY ONLY

DANIEL ASHBY
GRAEME THORN

GENTLEMEN BAREBOW
PAUL ATHERTON

GENTLEMEN COMPOUND

LLOYD PATTISON
STEVEN JAMES
GEORGE MCMILLAN
ALAN BLOGG
PAUL COLE

BRIAN IMRIE
TONY REITH
JOHN WILLET
PHIL LOGAN
JAMES AITCHISON
RICHARD BAKER
DAVID CROW
DAVID COWIESON
IAN HALBERT

WHITBURN
WALKER

NORTON

DURHAM CITY
CLEADON
NORTON
HEUGH
WALKER
PENICUIK
GREEN LANE
PRIORY
KILLINGWORTH
KILLINGWORTH
GREEN LANE
CLEADON

D S FIFE
MORPETH

Day 1

Place 90m 70m 50m 30m

O 00 U1 WN -

Day 1

268
222
224
215
180
101
125
229
208
138

131
135

79

Place 90m

1

O 00N U WN

10
11
12

323
314
297
301
299
287
281
277
287
269
259
252
222
220

292
306
279
226
233
229
173
212
241

0

194
240

165

70m

327
331
322
324
311
311
310
294
311
298
296
285
253

305
261
273
255
218
191
168
107
260

0

225
173

221

50m

333
331
323
323
312
319
307
314
287
284
258
281
140

0

Hits
341 144
312 144
323 142
298 139
301 141
286 129
266 126
0
309 143
0 retired
299 135
0 retired
210 125
30m Hits
353 144
348 144
350 144
339 144
340 144
332 144
347 144
342 143
337 144
333 144
337 141
319 144
0 retired
0 retired

Score 10's X's

1206
1101
1099
994
932
807
732
548
1018
138

849
548

675

Score

1336
1324
1292
1287
1262
1249
1245
1227
1222
1184
1150
1137

615

220

30
20
22
13
12

8

3

18

10's
49
60
56
43
37
29
27
27
43
31
29
20

13
10
10

_ N R

X's

24
27
21
14
10
11
17
13
19

0o

Day 2

Place 90m 70m 50m 30m

00 WO N U WN K

Day 2

289
237
222
222
199
169
108
142
199

311
283
271
254
160
274
155
241

0

311
280
276
259
254
212
205
171

0

Did not shoot

230

98

Place 90m

0N U WL N

e el =
w N R O

308
326
297
306
296
298
291
293
276
271
284
278
223

281

181

70m

334
338
326
325
325
314
317
317
313
319
277
262
276

261

182

50m

338
327
324
329
314
308
314
308
309
279
286
297
279

341
329
328
301
301
297
288
277

0

307

265

30m

358
353
358
343
335
340
334
350
335
336
320
326
323

Did not shoot

Hits

144
144
142
140
135
140
128
136
retired

142

121

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
142
144
144
144
144
144
144

Score 10's Xx's

1252
1129
1097
1036
914
952
756
831
199

1079

726

Score

1338
1344
1305
1303
1270
1260
1256
1268
1233
1205
1167
1163
1101

44
27
20
6
11
10
7
8

17

10's
71
67
61
47
47
50
39
48
42
30
26
19
23

15

U wbh NN

X's

33
23
25
22
12
16
11
20
12
13
11

Overall
Place

N o ubdh WN R

Overall
Place

O 00N U WN -

=R e
N R O

90m 70m 50m 30m

557
459
446
437
379
270
233

177

90m

631
640
594
607
595
585
572
570
563
540
543
530

603
589
550
480
393
503
328

346

70m

661
669
648
649
636
625
627
611
624
617
573
547

616
541
549
514
472
403
373

403

50m

671
658
647
652
626
627
621
622
596
563
544
578

682
641
651
599
602
583
554

475

30m

711
701
708
682
675
672
681
692
672
669
657
645

Hits

288
288
284
279
276
269
254

246

Hits
288
288
288
288
288
288
286
287
288
288
285
288

Score

2458
2230
2196
2030
1846
1759
1488

1401

Score

2674
2668
2597
2590
2532
2509
2501
2495
2455
2389
2317
2300

10's

74
47
42
19
23
18
10

10's
120
127
117
90
84
79
66
75
85
61
55
39

x's

28
18
21

11

X's

57
50
46
36
22
27
28
33
31
17
19
13



GENTLEMEN COMPOUND SUNDAY ONLY

GRAEME THORN WALKER

Day 1
GENTLEMEN LONGBOW Place 90m 70m 50m 30m Hits
CHRIS EVANS CLEADON 1 68 143 144 192 120
BURNTWOOD LADY COMPOUND (no black outs).
JOAN TOMAN KILLINGWORTH 72 89 193 242 109
BURNTWOOD GENTLEMAN RECURVE (no black outs).
TOM RODDY GLAD 83 181 188 265 118
SHOOTING LADIES WA 1440

Day 1

Place 70m 60m 50m 30m Hits
GENTLEMAN RECURVE
MIKE ARKWRIGHT NORTON 196 232 218 268 136
JUNIOR BOY LONGBOW
DILLON CROW CLEADON 59 40 59 89 58
JUNIOR BOY RECURVE
CHARLIE MCFARLANE BACKWORTH 1 291 289 287 323 144
ALEX LOVELL WALKER 2 167 157 105 180 117
JUNIOR BOY RECURVE SATURDAY ONLY
KIERON TODD WHITBURN JUN 119 0 0 0 retired
JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE SUNDAY ONLY
RACHAEL BELL WALKER
Entered both days but did not shoot HELEN HORSLEY RIVERSIDE

Score

547

596

717

Score

914

247

1190
609

119

10's x's

10's x's

9 295 311
Day 2
Place 90m 70m 50m 30m

308 324

1 94 138 99 175
56 138 180 259
125 188 226 266
Day 2

Place 70m 60m 50m 30m

249 218 227 235

28 49 51 93

1 297 312 277
2 150 153 83

321
226

151 190 116 161

143 1238
Hits Score
106 506
121 633
123 805
Hits Score
141 929
48 221
143 1207
111 612
121 618

20 10
10's x's

1 0

0 0

5 0
10's x's

8 5

2 1

28 13

2 1

1 0

Overall
Place

1

Overall
Place

1
2

90m 70m 50m 30m

162 281 243 367

128 227 373 501

208 369 414 531

70m 60m 50m 30m

445 450

87 89

588 601
317 310

445

110

564
188

503

182

644
406

Hits

226

230

241

Hits

277

106

287
228

Score

1053

1229

1522

Score

1843

468

2397
1221

10's x's
3 0
1 0
7 0

10's x's
13 8
2 1

61 21
2 1



FITA Starclaims 6 Gold End Claims Weather

1300 Compound ALAN BLOGG TONY REITH Day 1. Cool with showers and light breeze.
1200 Compound GRAEME THORN JO LARBY

1200 Recurve JANE REITH

1200 Recurve CHARLIE MCFARLANE Day 2. Dry with a light breeze.

1100 Recurve CHARLIE MCFARLANE

1100 Recurve ALLAN BEWS

1000 Recurve KAYE NEALE

Tournament Organiser; Mrs K.S.Hall 1 Northumberland Villas, Wallsend, NE28 6QA. Tel 0191 2872073



